
 GNC Proudly Presents  

 

2018 NPC Felicia Romero 
Classic  

 Western Regional Winners  
 November 9-10, 2018  
   

Overall Winners 

CONTESTANT 
Event 

No. Name 
1 Mike Best Men's Bodybuilding 
40 Denzyle Jordan Men's Physique 

80 Christopher Clark 
Men's Classic 
Physique 

13 Missie McLagan Women's Physique 
86 Courtney Hall Women's Figure 
176 Jonica Carroll Women's Bikini 

   

Men's Bodybuilding 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

1 Mike Best 1 

4 Vince Gentile 2 

3 Richard Langlois 3 

2 Christopher Petty 4 
   

  



Men's Bodybuilding Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

7 Orion Swartzlander 1 

5 James Glotfelter 2 

6 Matthew Strong 3 
   

Men's Bodybuilding Light Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

8 Christopher Clark 1 
   

Men's Bodybuilding Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

7 Orion Swartzlander 1 

5 James Glotfelter 2 

9 Bo Moraga 3 
   

Men's Bodybuilding Light Heavy 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

1 Mike Best 1 

4 Vince Gentile 2 



3 Richard Langlois 3 

6 Matthew Strong 4 
   

Men's Bodybuilding Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 
No. Name 

11 Cody Minchew 1 

10 Ryan Deiter 2 

2 Christopher Petty 3 
   

Women's Physique 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

13 Missie McLagan 1 

181 Rebeca Hidalgo 2 

12 Catherine Iwinski 3 
   

Men's Physique Teen 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

14 Chase Williams 1 

15 Braden Ford 2 
   

  



   

Men's Physique 35+ Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

16 Jason Fox 1 

28 Zachary Marshall 2 

29 Mike Pawlowski 3 

33 Jim Peeples 4 

23 Ray Sabeeh 5 

24 Jon Dalton 6 

27 Travis Dschaak 7 
   

Men's Physique 35+ Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

21 Travis Marshall 1 

17 Brandon Schlueter 2 

25 Steve Goble 3 

26 Jeremy Fox 4 

19 Peter Jameson 5 

22 Earl Vaughn 6 

18 Ed Slover 7 
   

  



   

Men's Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

30 Tony Zacchini 1 

33 Jim Peeples 2 

31 Glenn Hogan 3 

32 Doyle Scott 4 

183 Mark Kaplan 5 
   

Men's Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

47 Adam Droze 1 

34 Abdulrahman Alqubaisi 2 

45 Ghanim Obaidan 3 

44 Turki Alshibani 4 

48 Sean Romero 5 

41 Abdulrahaman Al-Shaabi 6 

38 David Garcia-Leyva 7 

49 Brandon Cooley 8 

24 Jon Dalton 9 

46 Jesus Acuna 10 

184 James Fernandez 10 

50 Tory Richmond 10 

183 Mark Kaplan 10 
  



   

Men's Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

28 Zachary Marshall 1 

16 Jason Fox 2 

182 Devan King 3 

43 Andrew Buck 4 

29 Mike Pawlowski 5 

35 Tony Thach 6 

53 Sam Valenzuela 7 

39 Daniel Chen 8 

42 Jesus Mireles 9 

52 Yingxi Sun 10 

15 Braden Ford 10 

36 Craig Tinnelle II 10 
   

Men's Physique Novice Class C   

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

40 Denzyel Jordan 1 

21 Travis Marshall 2 

25 Steve Goble 3 

37 Austin Schnabel 4 

19 Peter Jameson 5 

22 Earl Vaughn 6 

30 Tony Zacchini 7 

51 Steven Perez 8 

18 Ed Slover 9 



   

Men's Physique Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

55 JD Sanders 1 

34 Abdulrahman Alqubaisi 2 

66 Abdullah Alqallaf 3 

59 Aries Ballena 4 

44 Turki Alshibani 5 

41 Abdulrahaman Al-Shaabi 6 

38 David Garcia-Leyva 7 

48 Sean Romero 8 

49 Brandon Cooley 9 

23 Ray Sabeeh 10 

46 Jesus Acuna 10 
   

  



   

Men's Physique Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

54 Devin Richardson 1 

56 David McGee 2 

47 Adam Droze 3 

62 Stefon Strothers 4 

57 Nathan Lampa 5 

65 Hunter Rhoades 6 

63 Daryl McIver 7 

61 Ramsey Corey 8 

9 Bo Moraga 9 

45 Ghanim Obaidan 10 

58 Justin Waldfogel 10 

183 Mark Kaplan 10 

184 James Fernandez 10 
   

  



   

Men's Physique Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

60 David Bess 1 

16 Jason Fox 2 

182 Devan King 3 

39 Daniel Chen 4 

28 Zachary Marshall 5 

67 Miguel De La Rosa 6 

43 Andrew Buck 7 

53 Sam Valenzuela 8 

35 Tony Thach 9 

64 Keith Angell 10 

42 Jesus Mireles 10 

36 Craig Tinnelle II 10 
   

  



   

Men's Physique Open Class D 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

40 Denzyel Jordan 1 

21 Travis Marshall 2 

17 Brandon Schlueter 3 

25 Steve Goble 4 

37 Austin Schnabel 5 

29 Mike Pawlowski 6 

19 Peter Jameson 7 

22 Earl Vaughn 8 

26 Jeremy Fox 9 

51 Steven Perez 10 

27 Travis Dschaak 10 
   

Men's Classic Physique 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

69 Ismail Pardazi 1 

70 Ryan Law 2 

68 Steven Northern 3 

71 Joe Brown 4 
   

  



   

Men's Classic Physique 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

72 Robert Mills 1 

31 Glenn Hogan 2 
   

Men's Classic Physique Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

8 Christopher Clark 1 

75 Kenneth Strother 2 

73 Collin Richards 3 

74 Michael Gibbs 4 

68 Steven Northern 5 

70 Ryan Law 6 

71 Joe Brown 7 
   

Men's Classic Physique Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

8 Christopher Clark 1 

75 Kenneth Strother 2 

5 James Glotfelter 3 

7 Orion Swartzlander 4 

72 Robert Mills 5 

9 Bo Moraga 6 



69 Ismail Pardazi 7 
   

Men's Classic Physique Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

10 Ryan Deiter 1 

73 Collin Richards 2 

74 Michael Gibbs 3 

70 Ryan Law 4 

76 Craig Wilson 5 
   

Women's Figure Teen 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

77 Catherine Angle 1 
   

Women's Figure 35+ Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

82 Tiffone Parker 1 

87 Martine Clerrobrun 2 

84 Kelly Thomas 3 

83 Lori Doyle 4 

13 Missie McLagan 5 

80 Nadine Martinez 6 

91 Tricia Zacchini 7 

78 Susan Herrera 8 



   
  



   

Women's Figure 35+ Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

86 Courtney Hall 1 

85 Camilla Skudal 2 

92 Terri Sanchez 3 

79 Rukiya Higgins 4 

81 Mary Jane Riding 5 

90 Keturah Mattox Sharpe 6 

88 Effie Magoulas 7 

89 Asia Bell 8 
   

Women's Figure 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

83 Lori Doyle 1 

95 Terri Kelly 2 

93 Jacquleine Smith 3 

94 Dayna Weary 4 

96 Knicky Henderson 5 

81 Mary Jane Riding 6 

78 Susan Herrera 7 
   

  



 
Women's Figure Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

87 Martine Clerrobrun 1 

103 Hannah Underwood 2 

84 Kelly Thomas 3 

83 Lori Doyle 4 

95 Terri Kelly 5 

96 Knicky Henderson 6 

91 Tricia Zacchini 7 

80 Nadine Martinez 8 

93 Jacquleine Smith 9 
   

Women's Figure Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

92 Terri Sanchez 1 

105 Jessica Smithson 2 

97 Avery Kreutzer 3 

79 Rukiya Higgins 4 

106 Kristi Rohlf 5 

99 Kayla Pacheco 6 

98 Bailey Wilson 7 

102 Darcy Reed 8 

88 Effie Magoulas 9 
   

  



   

Women's Figure Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

107 Katie Tomsyck 1 

104 Paula Raney 2 

90 Keturah Mattox Sharpe 3 

101 Sarra Thomas 4 

89 Asia Bell 5 

108 Brittany Schloss 6 
   

Women's Figure Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

87 Martine Clerrobrun 1 

103 Hannah Underwood 2 

84 Kelly Thomas 3 

83 Lori Doyle 4 

13 Missie McLagan 5 

94 Dayna Weary 6 

80 Nadine Martinez 7 
   

  



   

Women's Figure Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

85 Camilla Skudal 1 

105 Jessica Smithson 2 

99 Kayla Pacheco 3 

106 Kristi Rohlf 4 

79 Rukiya Higgins 5 

102 Darcy Reed 6 

98 Bailey Wilson 7 
   

Women's Figure Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

86 Courtney Hall 1 

100 Kirsten Bennett 2 

109 Briaunna Guthrie 3 

104 Paula Raney 4 

107 Katie Tomsyck 5 

101 Sarra Thomas 6 

108 Brittany Schloss 7 
   

  



   

Women's Bikini Teen 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

111 Kristina Slayton 1 

110 Paige Weinstein 2 
   

Women's Bikini 35+ Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

126 Athena Rivera 1 

119 Danielle Faulkner 2 

122 Johana Balderrama 3 

134 Mya Klee 4 

135 Latisha Walker 5 

117 Regina Holmes 6 

114 Tonia Agredano 7 

112 Ana Roscetti 8 

113 Patrici O'Cheltree 9 

118 Bonnie Richards Simon 10 

131 Katonna Snooks 10 

133 Mercedes Mieduch 10 

137 Cathy Hansen 10 
   

  



   

Women's Bikini 35+ Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

121 Brandi Dixon 1 

120 Natalie Waddell 2 

125 Jennifer Caballero 3 

130 Femia Pittman 4 

123 Jenny Rasso 5 

129 Carolynn Slover 6 

128 Angel Nicole 7 

127 Brooke Varga 8 

132 Katherine Walker 9 

124 Donna Gibson 10 

115 Sara Barrett 10 

116 Susan Vannucci 10 
   

  



   

Women's Bikini 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

117 Regina Holmes 1 

138 Paula Engerer 2 

112 Ana Roscetti 3 

128 Angel Nicole 4 

131 Katonna Snooks 5 

136 Patricia Vazquez 6 

137 Cathy Hansen 7 

116 Susan Vannucci 8 

139 Patty Kossak 9 
   

Women's Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

140 Mouna Sofiane 1 

155 Ericka Aparicio 2 

157 Emily Fladager 3 

156 Selena Renteria 4 

167 Danielle Dovey 5 

134 Mya Klee 6 

117 Regina Holmes 7 

110 Paige Weinstein 8 

147 Brittney Truman 9 

158 Karen Schultz 10 

118 Bonnie Richards Simon 10 

133 Mercedes Mieduch 10 



   

Women's Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

165 Amy Stoetzel 1 

146 Starr Alexandria 2 

142 Angela Luis 3 

150 Metztli Brown 4 

135 Latisha Walker 5 

171 Chrisna Duran 6 

136 Patricia Vazquez 7 

169 Michelle McDaniel 8 

114 Tonia Agredano 9 

112 Ana Roscetti 10 

162 Jenel Myers 10 

149 Melissa Horne 10 
   

Women's Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

163 Hannah Walsh 1 

161 Jordyn Foott 2 

143 Janie Tufts 3 

144 Christine Paz 4 

154 Arnely Romero 5 

172 Ashley Evdokimo 6 

168 Ciara Rhodes 7 

152 Mallory Lange 8 

124 Donna Gibson 9 



131 Katonna Snooks 10 

170 Crystal Atkins 10 
   

Women's Bikini Novice Class D 

CONTESTANT 

place 
No. Name 

174 Heather Debeaux 1 

141 Amity King 2 

111 Kristina Slayton 3 

120 Natalie Waddell 4 

173 Alayna Machacek 5 

148 Sam Deeds 6 

125 Jennifer Caballero 7 

127 Brooke Varga 8 

164 Meggan Knowles 9 

160 Lisabeth Hollenbeck 10 
   

Women's Bikini Novice Class E 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

121 Brandi Dixon 1 

153 Nicole Hunter 2 

151 Amber Hodges 3 

166 Alyssa Sheahan 4 

130 Femia Pittman 5 

123 Jenny Rasso 6 

159 Katie Elizabeth 7 

145 Madeline Lopez 8 

129 Carolynn Slover 9 



115 Sara Barrett 10 

116 Susan Vannucci 10 
   

Women's Bikini Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 
No. Name 

140 Mouna Sofiane 1 

119 Danielle Faulkner 2 

177 Leah Battino 3 

134 Mya Klee 4 

157 Emily Fladager 5 

156 Selena Renteria 6 

110 Paige Weinstein 7 

147 Brittney Truman 8 

133 Mercedes Mieduch 9 

118 Bonnie Richards Simon 10 
   

Women's Bikini Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

167 Danielle Dovey 1 

155 Ericka Aparicio 2 

117 Regina Holmes 3 

180 Ashley Sisneros 4 

171 Chrisna Duran 5 

162 Jenel Myers 6 

112 Ana Roscetti 7 

169 Michelle McDaniel 8 

149 Melissa Horne 9 



   
  



 
Women's Bikini Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

175 Nicole Calabrese 1 

165 Amy Stoetzel 2 

126 Athena Rivera 3 

146 Starr Alexandria 4 

142 Angela Luis 5 

179 Ashley Walach 6 

150 Metztli Brown 7 

114 Tonia Agredano 8 

113 Patrici O'Cheltree 9 

136 Patricia Vazquez 10 
   

Women's Bikini Open Class D 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

176 Jonica Carroll 1 

163 Hannah Walsh 2 

161 Jordyn Foott 3 

144 Christine Paz 4 

143 Janie Tufts 5 

122 Johana Balderrama 6 

154 Arnely Romero 7 

168 Ciara Rhodes 8 

152 Mallory Lange 9 

131 Katonna Snooks 10 



170 Crystal Atkins 10 
   

Women's Bikini Open Class E 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

174 Heather Debeaux 1 

111 Kristina Slayton 2 

141 Amity King 3 

120 Natalie Waddell 4 

148 Sam Deeds 5 

173 Alayna Machacek 6 

125 Jennifer Caballero 7 

127 Brooke Varga 8 

160 Lisabeth Hollenbeck 9 
   

Women's Bikini Open Class F 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

178 Ashley Humphreys 1 

153 Nicole Hunter 2 

121 Brandi Dixon 3 

166 Alyssa Sheahan 4 

130 Femia Pittman 5 

159 Katie Elizabeth 6 

151 Amber Hodges 7 

145 Madeline Lopez 8 

138 Paula Engerer 9 

115 Sara Barrett 10 
 


